Race Date

August 31, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 (>7)
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 (>7)
17 15
18 16
19 (>7)
20 (>7)
21 17
22 (>7)
23 (>7)
24 (>7)
25 18
26 (>7)
27 (>7)
28 19
29 20
30 21
31 22
32 23
33 24
34 25
35 26
36 27
37 28
38 (>7)
39 (>7)
40 (>7)
41 (>7)
42 (>7)
43 29
44 30
45 31
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842
841
847
846
622
848
627
629
615
844
843
845
624
628
632
625
355
666
616
634
376
636
626
631
348
635
619
343
339
687
684
344
682
244
357
361
805
366
346
333
340
365
735
732
733

Connor Eastman
Kevin Myers
Andrew Millan
Martin Johnson
John Humtley
Wesley Heal

Tim Koenning
Jonathon Breckheimer
Chase Johnson
Bryce Allen
MacCoy Benzen
Kevin Musliner
Josh Daum

Nick Yokanovich
Getahun O'Malley
David Felsch

Jack Mueller
Chanse Peth

Nick Skaret

Josh Albrecht
Cordell Meyers
David Holmes
Tyler Hagberg
Temesgen Wessel
Noah Katz

Isaac Krahn

Sam Metzger
Matthew Dudek
Jacob Casey
Brady Kielpikowski
Quinn O'Meara
Max Elias

Jacob Miller
Randy Witzel

Ben Murphy

Joe Pencak
Jamieson Schuh
Kunal Wagahray
Sefan Gerber
Robert Ali

Michael Christensen
Nick Spiroff

Seth Schemenauer
David VanDyke
Jake Wiensch

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Team

Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Stillwater
Wayzata
Stillwater
Stillwater
Stillwater
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Stillwater
Stillwater
Stillwater
Stillwater
Whitefish Bay
Chequamegon
Stillwater
Stillwater
Nekoosa High School
Stillwater
Stillwater
Stillwater
Whitefish Bay
Stillwater
Stillwater
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Whitefish Bay
Chequamegon
Marshfield HS
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Benilde St Margaret's
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
McDonell Central
McDonell Central
McDonell Central

1

Time
16:50.6
17:01.8
17:07.5
17:15.2
17:30.7
17:31.1
17:32.9
17:46.1
17:50.4
17:55.2
17:56.6
18:14.3
18:23.8
18:30.3
18:36.1
18:36.6
18:53.9
18:57.1
18:57.9
18:58.1
19:09.3
19:09.9
19:11.1
19:11.8
19:39.1
19:39.4
19:41.2
19:58.4
20:04.3
20:05.1
20:07.1
20:07.4
20:07.4
20:18.9
20:20.7
20:23.9
20:24.2
20:25.2
20:26.2
20:26.4
20:28.1
20:41.1
20:43.7
20:44.9
20:45.7

08/31/2013 01:01:24

Pace

3:22/K
3:24/K
3:25/K
3:27/K
3:30/K
3:30/K
3:30/K
3:33/K
3:34/K
3:35/K
3:35/K
3:39/K
3:41/K
3:42/K
3:43/K
3:43/K
3:47/K
3:47/K
3:47/K
3:48/K
3:50/K
3:50/K
3:50/K
3:50/K
3:56/K
3:56/K
3:56/K
4:00/K
4:01/K
4:01/K
4:01/K
4:01/K
4:01/K
4:04/K
4:04/K
4:05/K
4:05/K
4:05/K
4:05/K
4:05/K
4:06/K
4:08/K
4:09/K
4:09/K
4:09/K



Race Date

August 31, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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32
33
34
35
36
37
=7
38
=7
39
40
41
42
43
(<5)
44
45
46
47
7
48
49
50
7
51
52
7
7
53
(<5)
7
54
55
56
7
7
57
7
58
7
59
7
60
7
7

226
686
807
812
830
685
356
755
353
850
804
378
760
759
581
731
736
683
751
351
803
826
809
802
238
228
337
354
382
574
345
379
240
825
851
334
227
808
823
811
377
358
762
813
806

Nick Bensen

Joe Sylvester
Mark Racchini
Gus Swanson
Scott Steinert
Trent Curry
Tommy Mueller
Ryan Roethle
Nick Morgan
Nick Griebie

Sam Rocheford
Sam Tuttle

Killian Krummel
Brett Giesen
John Shest

Evan Smith

Jalen Tozer
Jared Miesbauer
Jonathan Gallenberger
Bobby Kuske
Cameron Bichler
Kevin Gruber
James Libbey
Bryan Johnson
Luke Mahoney
Stewart Deets
Sean Burns

lan Morley
Austin Hildibrandt
Austin Kurey
Carl Fruncek
Tucker Keanon
Andrew Rall

Zach Gotz
Connor Drazan
Cooper Bednarczyk
Hayden Boson
Kameron Herndon
Jake Bruce
Andrew Scherer
JD Golden

Ben Nelson
Wyatt Van Goethem
Peter Valerias
Edward Lewis

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Team

Marshfield HS
Chequamegon
Benilde St Margaret's
Benilde St Margaret's
Columbus Catholic
Chequamegon
Whitefish Bay
Roncalli

Whitefish Bay
Benilde St Margaret's
Benilde St Margaret's
Nekoosa High School
Roncalli

Roncalli

Bonduel

McDonell Central
McDonell Central
Chequamegon
Roncalli

Whitefish Bay
Benilde St Margaret's
Columbus Catholic
Benilde St Margaret's
Benilde St Margaret's
Marshfield HS
Marshfield HS
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Nekoosa High School
Bonduel

Whitefish Bay
Nekoosa High School
Marshfield HS
Columbus Catholic
Benilde St Margaret's
Whitefish Bay
Marshfield HS
Benilde St Margaret's
Columbus Catholic
Benilde St Margaret's
Nekoosa High School
Whitefish Bay
Roncalli

Benilde St Margaret's
Benilde St Margaret's

2

Time

Pace

20:50.2 4:10/K
20:52.8  4:10/K
20:53.0 4:11/K
20:53.6  4:11/K
21:08.7 4:14/K
21:11.5  4:14/K
21:20.8 4:16/K
21:20.9  4:16/K
21:36.7 4:19/K
21:41.8  4:20/K
21:479  4:21/K
21:56.1 4:23/K
22:01.3 4:24/K
22:01.8  4:24/K
22:02.9  4:24/K
22:03.3  4:25/K
22:09.4  4:26/K
22:10.4  4:26/K
22:11.6 4:26/K
22:12.0 4:26/K
22:14.1 4:27/K
22:16.1 4:27/K
22:21.0  4:28/K
22:23.2 4:29/K
22:32.9  4:30/K
22:346  4:31/K
22:37.2 4:31/K
22:40.1 4:32/K
22:42.4 4:32/K
22:43.1 4:33/K
22:47.4 4:33/K
22:48.9  4:34/K
22:49.9 4:34/K
22:52.8  4:34/K
22:53.4 4:35/K
22:53.7 4:35/K
22:55.1 4:35/K
23:13.7 4:39/K
23:20.8  4:40/K
23:21.0 4:40/K
23:23.7 4:41/K
23:23.9 441/
23:28.7 4:42/K
23:32.4  4:42/K
23:32.7 4:42/K

08/31/2013 01:01:24



Race Date

August 31, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

61
=7
7
7

62

63

64
7

65

66
=7
7

67
(<5)
(<5)
7
7
7
7
7
(<5)
7
7

232
688
814
810
380
753
829
229
758
827
341
761
734
274
573
689
231
352
225
367
578
754
690

Anthony Hartwig
Trevor Mollman
Tony Valerias
Gunnar Bowman
Conner Faivre
Nick Hoffman
David Rasmussen
Sam Donahue
Chris Fessler
Cole Mushel
Henry Davis
Anthony Marchlewski
Tim Buchmann
Drew McDougall
Adam Kallin
Andy Jarosinski
Byron Gunn
Gary Lu

Justin Bakos
Josef Wilikinson
Ben Rohloff
Mitch Tegen
Yuchen Feng

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Team

Marshfield HS
Chequamegon
Benilde St Margaret's
Benilde St Margaret's
Nekoosa High School
Roncalli

Columbus Catholic
Marshfield HS
Roncalli

Columbus Catholic
Whitefish Bay
Roncalli

McDonell Central
Alma Center Lincoln
Bonduel
Chequamegon
Marshfield HS
Whitefish Bay
Marshfield HS
Whitefish Bay
Bonduel

Roncalli
Chequamegon

08/31/2013 01:01:24



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Place Team

1 Wayzata

2 Stillwater

3 Whitefish Bay

4 Chequamegon

5 Benilde St Margaret's

6 McDonell Central

7 Marshfield HS

8 Nekoosa High School

9 Roncalli

10 Columbus Catholic
Inc. Alma Center Lincoln
Inc. Bonduel

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Top5
Places

16

Top 5 Times:
41

Top 5 Times:
95

Top 5 Times:
116

Top 5 Times:
176

Top 5 Times:
179

Top 5 Times:
215

Top 5 Times:
224

Top 5 Times:
230

Top 5 Times:
263

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - 1

1 2
1:25:46.5

5 7
1:29:04.1

15 18
1:38:43.3

16 21
1:40:09.7

28 34
1:45:40.5

29 30
1:46:27.2

25 32
1:49:06.7

17 41
1:50:00.5

38 42
1:51:04.5

36 49
1:54:01.4

19

22

35

31

51

53

43

56

4
4

20

24

39

44

52

54

47

58

Finishers

2
6

12

23

33

40

45

55

59

60

64

6*
10

13

26

37

48

67

57

62

63

66

14

27

46

50

61

65

08/31/2013 01:01:28



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Columbus Catholic Invitational
Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - Wayzata
Team Score (places): 16

842
841
847
846
848
844
843
845

Connor Eastman
Kevin Myers
Andrew Millan
Martin Johnson
Wesley Heal
Bryce Allen
MacCoy Benzen
Kevin Musliner

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Stillwater
Team Score (places): 41

1 622 John Humtley
2 627 Tim Koenning
3 629 Jonathon Breckheimer
4 615 Chase Johnson
5 624 Josh Daum
6 628 Nick Yokanovich
7 632 Getahun O'Malley
8 625 David Felsch
9 616 Nick Skaret
10 634 Josh Albrecht
11 636 David Holmes
12 626 Tyler Hagberg
13 631 Temesgen Wessel
14 635 Isaac Krahn
15 619 Sam Metzger

Team - Whitefish Bay
Team Score (places): 95

355
348
343
339
344
357
361
366
346

Jack Mueller
Noah Katz
Matthew Dudek
Jacob Casey
Max Elias

Ben Murphy

Joe Pencak
Kunal Wagahray
Sefan Gerber

© 00O ~NO UL WN B

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Overall
Place

O~ WNPEP

10
11
More Than

14
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

15

18

19

20

23

26

27
More Than
More Than

7

N NN N NN NN

7
7

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1

Time
Back

Average Time: 17:09.3

1 16:50.6 16:50.6

3 17:01.8 33:52.5

6 17:07.5 51:00.1

10 17:15.2  1:08:15.4
16 17:31.1  1:25:46.5
26 17:55.2  1:43:41.7
37 17:56.6 2:01:38.4
18:14.3  2:19:52.8

Finish Position - 2

0:00.0
0:11.1
0:16.8
0:24.5
0:40.4
1:04.5
1:05.9
1:23.6

Average Time: 17:48.8

5 17:30.7 17:30.7
12 17:32.9 35:03.6
20 17:46.1 52:49.8
29 17:50.4 1:10:40.2
41 18:23.8  1:29:04.1
54 18:30.3  1:47:34.5
68 18:36.1  2:06:10.6

18:36.6 2:24:47.2
18:57.9 2:43:45.1
18:58.1  3:02:43.3
19:09.9 3:21:53.3
19:11.1  3:41:04.4
19:11.8  4:00:16.2
19:39.4  4:19:55.7
19:41.2  4:39:36.9

Finish Position -

3

0:00.0
0:02.2
0:15.4
0:19.7
0:53.1
0:59.6
1:.05.4
1:05.9
1:27.2
1:27.4
1:39.2
1:40.4
1:41.1
2:08.7
2:10.5

Average Time: 19:44.6

15 18:53.9 18:53.9

33 19:39.1 38:33.1

52 19:58.4 58:31.5

72 20:04.3  1:18:35.9

95 20:07.4  1:38:43.3

121 20:20.7 1:59:.04.1
148 20:23.9  2:19:28.0
20:25.2  2:39:53.2

20:26.2  3:00:19.5

0:00.0
0:45.2
1:04.5
1:10.4
1:13.4
1:26.8
1:30.0
1:31.2
1:32.3

08/31/2013 01:01:29



Race Date

August 31, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team - Whitefish Bay
Team Score (places): 95

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

333
340
365
356
353
351
337
354
345
334
358
341
352
367

Robert Ali

Michael Christensen
Nick Spiroff
Tommy Mueller
Nick Morgan

Bobby Kuske

Sean Burns

lan Morley

Carl Fruncek
Cooper Bednarczyk
Ben Nelson

Henry Davis

Gary Lu

Josef Wilikinson

Team - Chequamegon
Team Score (places): 116

© 00O ~NO UL WN P

(=Y
o

Team - Benilde St Margaret's

00 ~NO O~ WN P

666
687
684
682
686
685
683
688
689
690

Chanse Peth
Brady Kielpikowski
Quinn O'Meara
Jacob Miller

Joe Sylvester
Trent Curry

Jared Miesbauer
Trevor Mollman
Andy Jarosinski
Yuchen Feng

Team Score (places): 176

805
807
812
850
804
803
809
802

Jamieson Schuh
Mark Racchini
Gus Swanson
Nick Griebie
Sam Rocheford
Cameron Bichler
James Libbey
Bryan Johnson

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN N N N N NN NN NN NN

16

21

22

24

33

37

46
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

28
34
35
39
40
48
50
More Than 7

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - 2

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position - 3

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:44.6

20:26.4  3:20:45.9
20:28.1 3:41:14.1
20:41.1  4:01:55.2
21:20.8 4:23:16.0
21:36.7  4:44:52.7
22:12.0 5:07:04.8
22:37.2 5:29:42.0
22:40.1 5:52:22.2
22:47.4  6:15:09.6
22:53.7 6:38:03.3
23:23.9 7:01:27.2
24:40.7  7:26:07.9
27.06.6 7:53:14.5
27:24.4  8:20:39.0

Finish Position -

4

1:32.5
1:34.1
1:47.2
2:26.8
2:42.7
3:18.1
3:43.2
3:46.2
3:534
3:59.7
4:29.9
5:46.7
8:12.7
8:30.5

Average Time: 20:01.9

16 18:57.1 18:57.1
37 20:05.1 39:02.2
59 20:07.1 59:09.4
83 20:07.4 1:19:16.9
116 20:52.8  1:40:09.7
153 21:11.5 2:01:21.3
199 22:10.4  2:23:31.7

23:42.4  2:47:14.1

26:33.1  3:13:47.3

29:25.6  3:43:12.9

Finish Position -

5

0:00.0
1:07.9
1:10.0
1:10.2
1:55.6
2:14.4
3:13.2
4:45.2
7:35.9
10:28.4

Average Time: 21:08.1

28 20:24.2 20:24.2
62 20:53.0 41:17.2
97 20:53.6  1:02:10.8
136 21:41.8 1:23:52.6
176 21:479  1:45:40.5
224 22:14.1  2:07:54.6
274 22:21.0  2:30:15.7
22:23.2  2:52:38.9

0:00.0
0:28.8
0:29.4
1:17.6
1:23.7
1:49.9
1:56.8
1:59.0

08/31/2013 01:01:29



Race Date Columbus Catholic Invitational

August 31, 2013 Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Benilde St Margaret's Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 176 Average Time: 21:08.1
9 851 Connor Drazan More Than 7 22:53.4  3:15:32.3 2:29.2
10 808 Kameron Herndon More Than 7 23:13.7 3:38:46.1 2:49.5
11 811 Andrew Scherer More Than 7 23:21.0 4:02:07.2 2:56.8
12 813 Peter Valerias More Than 7 23:32.4  4:25:39.6 3:08.2
13 806 Edward Lewis More Than 7 23:32.7  4:49:12.3 3:08.5
14 814 Tony Valerias More Than 7 23:47.3  5:12:59.7 3:23.1
15 810 Gunnar Bowman More Than 7 23:47.8 5:36:47.6 3:23.6
Team - McDonell Central Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 179 Average Time: 21:17.4
1 735 Seth Schemenauer 29 29 20:43.7 20:43.7 0:00.0
2 732 David VanDyke 30 59 20:44.9 41:28.7 0:01.1
3 733 Jake Wiensch 31 90 20:45.7 1:.02:14.4 0:01.9
4 731 Evan Smith 44 134 22:03.3  1:24:17.7 1:19.5
5 736 Jalen Tozer 45 179 22:09.4  1:46:27.2 1:25.6
6 734 Tim Buchmann 67 246 25:08.6 2:11:35.8 4:24.8
Team - Marshfield HS Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 215 Average Time: 21:49.3
1 244  Randy Witzel 25 25 20:18.9 20:18.9 0:00.0
2 226 Nick Bensen 32 57 20:50.2 41:09.2 0:31.3
3 238 Luke Mahoney 51 108 22:32.9  1:03:42.2 2:13.9
4 228 Stewart Deets 52 160 22:34.6  1:26:16.8 2:15.6
5 240 Andrew Rall 55 215 22:49.9  1:49:06.7 2:30.9
6 227 Hayden Boson 57 272 22:55.1  2:12:01.9 2:36.1
7 232  Anthony Hartwig 61 333 23:33.8  2:35:35.7 3:14.8
8 229 Sam Donahue More Than 7 24:26.6  3:00:02.3 4:07.6
9 231 Byron Gunn More Than 7 26:53.2  3:26:55.5 6:34.2
10 225 Justin Bakos More Than 7 27:12.4  3:54:08.0 6:53.4
Team - Nekoosa High School Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 224 Average Time: 22:00.1
1 376 Cordell Meyers 17 17 19:09.3 19:09.3 0:00.0
2 378 Sam Tuttle 41 58 21:56.1 41:05.4 2:46.7
3 382 Austin Hildibrandt 53 111 22:42.4  1:03:47.9 3:33.0
4 379 Tucker Keanon 54 165 22:48.9 1:26:36.8 3:39.6
5 377 JD Golden 59 224 23:23.7  1:50:00.5 4:14.3
Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - 3 08/31/2013 01:01:29



Columbus Catholic Invitational

Race Date
August 31, 2013 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Junior Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Nekoosa High School Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 224 Average Time: 22:00.1
6 380 Conner Faivre 62 286 23:55.8  2:13:56.4 4:46.4
Team - Roncalli Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 230 Average Time: 22:12.9
1 755 Ryan Roethle 38 38 21:20.9 21:20.9 0:00.0
2 760 Killian Krummel 42 80 22:01.3 43:22.2 0:40.3
3 759 Brett Giesen 43 123 22:01.8 1:05:24.0 0:40.9
4 751 Jonathan Gallenberger a7 170 22:11.6  1:27:35.7 0:50.7
5 762 Woyatt Van Goethem 60 230 23:28.7 1:51:04.5 2:07.8
6 753 Nick Hoffman 63 293 23:59.6 2:15:04.2 2:38.7
7 758 Chris Fessler 65 358 24:29.4  2:39:33.6 3:08.5
8 761 Anthony Marchlewski More Than 7 25:06.0 3:04:39.7 3:145.1
9 754  Mitch Tegen More Than 7 28:41.7  3:33:21.5 7:20.8
Team - Columbus Catholic Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 263 Average Time: 22:48.3
1 830 Scott Steinert 36 36 21:08.7 21:08.7 0:00.0
2 826 Kevin Gruber 49 85 22:16.1 43:24.8 1:07.4
3 825 Zach Gotz 56 141 22:52.8 1:06:17.7 1:44.1
4 823 Jake Bruce 58 199 23:20.8 1.29:38.6 2:12.1
5 829 David Rasmussen 64 263 24:22.8  1:54:01.4 3:14.0
6 827 Cole Mushel 66 329 24:38.3 2:18:39.7 3:29.5
Team - Alma Center Lincoln Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 274  Drew McDougall Less Than 5 26:12.3 26:12.3 0:00.0
Team - Bonduel Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 581 John Shest Less Than 5 22:02.9 22:02.9 0:00.0
2 574  Austin Kurey Less Than 5 22:43.1 44:46.0 0:40.1
3 573 Adam Kallin Less Than 5 26:29.8 1:11:15.9 4:26.9
4 578 Ben Rohloff Less Than 5 28:26.3  1:39:42.3 6:23.4

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - 4 08/31/2013 01:01:29



Race Date

August 31, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 (>7)

12 11

13 12

14 (>7)

15 13

16 14

17 (>7)

18 15

19 (>7)

20 (>7)

21 (>7)

22 16

23 17

24 18

25 19

26 (>7)

27 (>7)

28 20

20 21

30 (>7)

31 22

32 23

33 24

34 25

35 26

36 27

37 (7

38 (>7)

39 28

0 7

41 (>7)

2 7

43 (>7)

4 (7

45 (>7)

410
424
303
422
425
415
107
411
414
326
426
504
112
427
293
318
412
491
409
423
416
309
106
128
120
421
420
474
253
419
495
478
482
296
325
108
418
321
483
302
319
413
475
417
507

Mackenzie Keller-Miller
Kristine Keller-Miller
Meghan Graham
Evelyn Frenz
Eva Pettersen
Katie Farquhar
Emily Brockberg
Martha Kuhlberg
Thalia Alarcon
Josie Rolfs
Hannah Sullivan
Maddie Thew
Frannie Eggan
Anna Bumgardner
Mia Bauer
Cassidy McCann
Rachel Neese
Maddie Kalmer
Lauren Behling
Ava Gondeck
Leah Johnson
Elise Hotz
Mariea Bradbury
Tori Popham
Rebekah Lundy
Kacey Spiry
Abby Silbaugh
Allie Andreski
Emily Dzikowich
Claudia Schmitt
Morgan Miller
Borowski Kari
Sarah Deguire
Sarah Biskowitz
Arianna Rivera
Isabel Brown
Emmy Paulson
Jess Morton
Ellie Dunn

Olivia Gonzalez
Abby McGovern
Maria Zahos
Baker Mary Kate
Jessica Mohr
Nicole Wlodarski

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Junior Varisity

Team

Wayzata
Wayzata
Whitefish Bay
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata

White Bear Lake
Wayzata
Wayzata
Whitefish Bay
Wayzata

Divine Savior Holy
White Bear Lake
Wayzata
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Wayzata

Divine Savior Holy
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Whitefish Bay
White Bear Lake
White Bear Lake
White Bear Lake
Wayzata
Wayzata

Divine Savior Holy
Marshfield HS
Wayzata

Divine Savior Holy
Divine Savior Holy
Divine Savior Holy
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
White Bear Lake
Wayzata
Whitefish Bay
Divine Savior Holy
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Wayzata

Divine Savior Holy
Wayzata

Divine Savior Holy

1

Time Pace

16:20.0 4:05/K
16:21.3  4:05/K
17:09.4  4:17/K
17:12.3  4:18/K
17:15.2 4:19/K
17:22.3  4:21/K
17:23.3 4:21/K
17:31.0  4:23/K
17:31.4  4:23/K
17:44.0  4:26/K
17:45.3  4:26/K
17:48.9  4:27/K
17:52.0 4:28/K
17:53.6  4:28/K
17:57.0  4:29/K
17:57.7 4:29/K
17:59.2 4:30/K
17:59.7 4:30/K
18:00.1 4:30/K
18:00.3  4:30/K
18:00.5 4:30/K
18:01.7 4:30/K
18:08.1 4:32/K
18:08.2 4:32/K
18:18.3 4:35/K
18:23.6  4:36/K
18:26.4 4:37/K
18:27.7 4:37/K
18:28.5 4:37/K
18:29.4  4:37/K
18:31.9 4:38/K
18:32.0  4:38/K
18:33.5 4:38/K
18:34.6  4:39/K
18:38.2 4:40/K
18:38.6  4:40/K
18:38.6 4:40/K
18:42.4  4:41/K
18:46.2 4:42/K
18:50.6  4:43/K
18:51.4  4:43/K
18:53.0  4:43/K
18:53.1 4:43/K
18:53.9  4:43/K
18:58.7 4:45/K

08/31/2013 01:01:41



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

46 (>7)
47  (>7)
48 29
49 30
50 (>7)
51 (>7)
52 31
583 (>7)
54 (>7)
5 (>7)
56 (>7)
57 (>7)
58 32
59 (>7)
60 (>7)
61 (>7)
62 (>7)
63 (>7)
64 33
65 34
66 (>7)
67 35
68 36
69 37
70 38
71 (>7)
72 (>7)
73 (>7)
74 39
75 40
76 41
77 (>7)
78 42
79 (>7)
80 43
81 44
82 (>7)
83 (>7)
84 45
85 46
86 47
87 (>7)
88 (>7)
89 (>7)
90 (>7)

502
493
255
135
123
109
789
496
125
476
492
122
779
499
124
506
300
101
772
852
498
258
675
549
776
477
307
505
783
674
522
294
676
488
520
264
490
330
787
771
524
114
322
317
497

Hope Salameh
Hannah Marlock
Alexis Free
Elaina Townley
Melissa Moren
Bethany Chaplin
Matalie Koss
Kate Mylotta
Elise Ogden

Berg Gabby
Abby Kerschner
Katie Miller
LeNea Bartel
Maggie Roethle
Leah Motzko
Libby Whalen
Anna Flemma
Leighlin Ahlstrom
Mary Cvetan
Kathleen Meskill
Barbara Pierson
Morgan Irish
Bailee Scharp
Hannah Kline
Paige Ruh
Bigelow Allyson
Mary Henrichs
Elena Valentyn
Emerson Boettcher
Dani Morgan
Caitlin Hood
Anna Bednarczyk
Kayla Mrotek
Coco Gusho
Claudia Elsenbast
Rachel Luchterhand
Emma Hutchinson
Mary-Kate Weiss
Ana Konopacki
Regina Bettag
Taylor Madison
Kayla Foss
Sarah Nelson
Amelia Meradas
Ellie Pier

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Junior Varisity

Team

Divine Savior Holy
Divine Savior Holy
Marshfield HS
White Bear Lake
White Bear Lake
White Bear Lake
Roncalli

Divine Savior Holy
White Bear Lake
Divine Savior Holy
Divine Savior Holy
White Bear Lake
Roncalli

Divine Savior Holy
White Bear Lake
Divine Savior Holy
Whitefish Bay
White Bear Lake
Roncalli

Benilde St Margaret's
Divine Savior Holy
Marshfield HS
Chequamegon
Edgar

Roncalli

Divine Savior Holy
Whitefish Bay
Divine Savior Holy
Roncalli
Chequamegon
Benilde St Margaret's
Whitefish Bay
Chequamegon
Divine Savior Holy
Benilde St Margaret's
Marshfield HS
Divine Savior Holy
Whitefish Bay
Roncalli

Roncalli

Benilde St Margaret's
White Bear Lake
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Divine Savior Holy

2

Time

Pace

19:00.7 4:45/K
19:04.4  4:46/K
19:09.5  4:47/K
19:10.1 4:48/K
19:12.9 4:48/K
19:14.0  4:49/K
19:18.4  4:50/K
19:19.6  4:50/K
19:21.1 4:50/K
19:21.7 4:50/K
19:245 451/
19:25.3  4:51/K
19:31.0 4:53/K
19:31.0 4:53/K
19:34.3  4:54/K
19:38.9  4:55/K
19:39.0 4:55/K
19:42.3  4:56/K
19:45.6  4:56/K
19:46.1 4:57/K
19:46.9  4:57/K
19:49.3  4:57/K
19:52.6 4:58/K
19:56.6  4:59/K
20:00.3 5:00/K
20:05.0 5:01/K
20:15.4 5:04/K
20:15.5 5:04/K
20:18.2 5:05/K
20:21.3 5:05/K
20:21.6 5:05/K
20:22.0 5:06/K
20:22.2 5:06/K
20:28.5 5:07/K
20:28.6 5:07/K
20:31.9 5:08/K
20:39.5 5:10/K
20:47.1 5:12/K
20:49.1 5:12/K
20:51.0 5:13/K
20:51.1 5:13/K
20:52.0 5:13/K
20:55.3 5:14/K
20:55.7 5:14/K
20:56.7 5:14/K

08/31/2013 01:01:41



Race Date

August 31, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC

48

49

50
7

51

52
=7
7
7

53
=7

54
=7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

55
=7
7
7
7
7
7

56

57
=7
7
7

58

59
7

60
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

677
528
551
494
517
530
324
501
327
679
304
680
521
519
784
518
529
775
532
301
481
678
681
523
486
480
295
786
245
553
533
503
774
550
252
329
265
525
103
256
778
791
479
777
781

Hannah Mader
Sammy Rude
Nataley Myszka
Maddie Marx
Elena Cameron
Mackenzie Swanson
Francis Puerner
Theresa Ryskoski
Anna Saviano
Autumn Chrouser
Hanna Haider
Jenna Gustafson
Megan Haakonson
Hannah Drazan
Isabel Dupor
Emily Composto
Kate Sprenger
Katy Orth
Adrienne Williams
Abby French

Elli Davies
Cammi Hanish
Danielle Tibbitts
Samantha Huff
Sophie Gottfried
Kristin Coury

Alli Biskowitz

Livi Wagner
Matteo Attoe
Rose Paul
Breanne Austin
Megan Szidon
Kristen Lango
Whitney Guenther
Brook Dolezal
Jessie Well
Tristan Persson
Mary Kate Paulison
Ashley Bader
Madie Haessley
Paige Arneson
Rachel Linn
Clemence Mallorie
Catrina Tegen
Kelly Jacoby

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Junior Varisity

Team

Chequamegon
Benilde St Margaret's
Edgar

Divine Savior Holy
Benilde St Margaret's
Benilde St Margaret's
Whitefish Bay

Divine Savior Holy
Whitefish Bay
Chequamegon
Whitefish Bay
Chequamegon
Benilde St Margaret's
Benilde St Margaret's
Roncalli

Benilde St Margaret's
Benilde St Margaret's
Roncalli

Benilde St Margaret's
Whitefish Bay

Divine Savior Holy
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Benilde St Margaret's
Divine Savior Holy
Divine Savior Holy
Whitefish Bay
Roncalli

Marshfield HS

Edgar

Benilde St Margaret's
Divine Savior Holy
Roncalli

Edgar

Marshfield HS
Whitefish Bay
Marshfield HS
Benilde St Margaret's
White Bear Lake
Marshfield HS
Roncalli

Roncalli

Divine Savior Holy
Roncalli

Roncalli

Time

Pace

21:01.2 5:15/K
21:02.1 5:16/K
21:05.5 5:16/K
21:06.0 5:17/K
21:07.9 5:17/K
21:09.3 5:17/K
21:10.1 5:18/K
21:15.2 5:19/K
21:16.1 5:19/K
21:17.4 5:19/K
21:18.4 5:20/K
21:21.4 5:20/K
21:24.7 5:21/K
21:25.3 5:21/K
21:29.4 5:22/K
21:30.2 5:23/K
21:31.2 5:23/K
21:31.4 5:23/K
21:32.4 5:23/K
21:33.3 5:23/K
21:33.9 5:23/K
21:42.6 5:26/K
21:44.0 5:26/K
21:45.5 5:26/K
21:52.7 5:28/K
21:53.2 5:28/K
21:56.2 5:29/K
22:02.5 5:31/K
22:07.2 5:32/K
22:10.2 5:33/K
22:13.1 5:33/K
22:17.7 5:34/K
22:25.3 5:36/K
22:39.2 5:40/K
22:41.7 5:40/K
22:42.4 5:41/K
22:48.2 5:42/K
22:53.5 5:43/K
22:53.6 5:43/K
23:00.2 5:45/K
23:05.3 5:46/K
23:06.4 5:47/K
23:12.1 5:48/K
23:15.2 5:49/K
23:26.5 5:52/K

08/31/2013 01:01:41



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

136 (>7)
137 61
138 (>7)
139 (>7)
140 (>7)
141 (>7)
142 (>7)
143 (>7)
144 (<5)
145 (<5)
146 (>7)
147 (>7)
148 (>7)
149 (>7)
150 (>7)
151 (>7)
152 (>7)
153 (>7)
154 (>7)
155  (>7)
156  (>7)
157 (>7)
158 (>7)
159 62
160 (<5)
161 (>7)
162 (>7)
163 (>7)

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

121
544
328
792
780
782
526
306
391
392
332
487
287
516
271
261
259
793
788
262
500
790
527
542
186
485
254
315

Sydney Millard
Laura Hillman
Tessa Stewart
Rachel Wichlacz
Anna Gottshall
Megan Taddy
Mikaela Potter
Elisabeth Henley
Sam Gellerup
Emma McKeal
Marissa Widdifield
Maddie Gross
Caleigh Chisholm
Annie Applehof
Alyssa Wilhelm
Kim Kopp

Pilar Jove

Gabby Ungroua
Kathryn Bartel
Madeleine Lawler
Emma Runnoe
Morgan Fessler
Mary Pat Ross
Susie Schoenrock
Mahalia Dryak
Jordyn Gonzalez
Laura Fischer
Megan Kuske

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Junior Varisity

Team

White Bear Lake
Edgar

Whitefish Bay
Roncalli

Roncalli

Roncalli

Benilde St Margaret's
Whitefish Bay
Nekoosa High School
Nekoosa High School
Whitefish Bay

Divine Savior Holy
Divine Savior Holy
Benilde St Margaret's
Marshfield HS
Marshfield HS
Marshfield HS
Roncalli

Roncalli

Marshfield HS

Divine Savior Holy
Roncalli

Benilde St Margaret's
Edgar

Blair-Taylor

Divine Savior Holy
Marshfield HS
Whitefish Bay

08/31/2013 01:01:41



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Team Summary Results
Girls

Girls Junior Varisity

Tops e Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5
1 Wayzata 18 1 2 4 5 6
Top 5 Times: 1:24:31.3
2 Whitefish Bay 56 3 10 13 14 16
Top 5 Times: 1:28:50.0
3 White Bear Lake 73 7 12 17 18 19
Top 5 Times: 1:29:50.0
4 Divine Savior Holy 91 11 15 20 22 23
Top 5 Times: 1:31:20.3
5 Roncalli 173 31 32 33 38 39
Top 5 Times: 1:38:53.8
6 Marshfield HS 185 21 29 35 44 56
Top 5 Times: 1:40:06.6
7 Benilde St Margaret's 214 34 41 43 47 49
Top 5 Times: 1:42:29.6
8 Chequamegon 219 36 40 42 48 53
Top 5 Times: 1:42:54.8
9 Edgar 263 37 50 57 58 61
Top 5 Times: 1:49:27.1
Inc. Nekoosa High School Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Blair-Taylor Only 1finishers
Top 5 Times:

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

6*

8

25

27

24

45

59

51

54

62

26

30

28

46

60

52

55

08/31/2013 01:01:43



Race Date

August 31, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team - Wayzata
Team Score (places): 18

1 410
2 424
3 422
4 425
5 415
6 411
7 414
8 426
9 427
10 412
11 409
12 423
13 416
14 421
15 420
16 419
17 418
18 413
19 417

Mackenzie Keller-Miller

Kristine Keller-Miller
Evelyn Frenz

Eva Pettersen
Katie Farquhar
Martha Kuhlberg
Thalia Alarcon
Hannah Sullivan
Anna Bumgardner
Rachel Neese
Lauren Behling
Ava Gondeck
Leah Johnson
Kacey Spiry

Abby Silbaugh
Claudia Schmitt
Emmy Paulson
Maria Zahos
Jessica Mohr

Team - Whitefish Bay
Team Score (places): 56

1 303
2 326
3 293
4 318
5 309
6 296
7 325
8 321
9 302
10 319
11 300
12 307
13 294
14 330
15 322
16 317
17 324

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Meghan Graham
Josie Rolfs

Mia Bauer
Cassidy McCann
Elise Hotz

Sarah Biskowitz
Arianna Rivera
Jess Morton
Olivia Gonzalez
Abby McGovern
Anna Flemma
Mary Henrichs
Anna Bednarczyk
Mary-Kate Weiss
Sarah Nelson
Amelia Meradas
Francis Puerner

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Junior Varisity

Overall
Place

oo 0k~ NPRE

9
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

3

10

13

14

16

25

26
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN N NN NN N NN NN

NNN NN N NN NN

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

N w e

12
18
26
35

Finish Position

13
26
40
56
81
107

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

-1

Average Time: 16:54.2

16:20.0
16:21.3
17:12.3
17:15.2
17:22.3
17:31.0
17:31.4
17:45.3
17:53.6
17:59.2
18:00.1
18:00.3
18:00.5
18:23.6
18:26.4
18:29.4
18:38.6
18:53.0
18:53.9

- 2

16:20.0 0:00.0

32:41.4 0:01.3

49:53.7 0:52.3
1:07:09.0 0:55.2
1:24:31.3 1:02.2
1:42:02.3 1:10.9
1:59:33.7 1:11.3
2:17:19.1 1:25.3
2:35:12.7 1:33.6
2:53:12.0 1:39.2
3:11:12.1 1:40.0
3:29:12.4 1:40.2
3:47:13.0 1:40.5
4:05:36.6 2:03.5
4:24:03.1 2:06.4
4:42:32.5 2:09.4
5:01:11.1 2:18.5
5:20:04.2 2:33.0
5:38:58.1 2:33.8

Average Time: 17:46.0

17:09.4
17:44.0
17:57.0
17:57.7
18:01.7
18:34.6
18:38.2
18:42.4
18:50.6
18:51.4
19:39.0
20:15.4
20:22.0
20:47.1
20:55.3
20:55.7
21:10.1

17:09.4 0:00.0

34:53.5 0:34.5

52:50.6 0:47.5
1:10:48.3 0:48.2
1:28:50.0 0:52.2
1:47:24.6 1:25.1
2:06:02.9 1:28.7
2:24:45.3 1:32.9
2:43:36.0 1:41.1
3:02:27.5 1:41.9
3:22:06.5 2:29.5
3:42:22.0 3:06.0
4:02:44.0 3:12.5
4:23:31.1 3:37.6
4:44:26.4 3:45.8
5:05:22.1 3:46.2
5:26:32.3 4:00.6

08/31/2013 01:01:44



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Columbus Catholic Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Junior Varisity

Bib No Name

Team - Whitefish Bay
Team Score (places): 56

18 327 Anna Saviano

19 304 Hanna Haider

20 301 Abby French

21 295 Alli Biskowitz

22 329 Jessie Well

23 328 Tessa Stewart

24 306 Elisabeth Henley
25 332 Marissa Widdifield
26 315 Megan Kuske

Team - White Bear Lake
Team Score (places): 73

1 107 Emily Brockberg
2 112  Frannie Eggan
3 106 Mariea Bradbury
4 128 Tori Popham
5 120 Rebekah Lundy
6 108 Isabel Brown
7 135 Elaina Townley
8 123 Melissa Moren
9 109 Bethany Chaplin
10 125 Elise Ogden
11 122 Katie Miller
12 124  Leah Motzko
13 101 Leighlin Ahlstrom
14 114 Kayla Foss
15 103 Ashley Bader
16 121  Sydney Millard

Team - Divine Savior Holy Angels
Team Score (places): 91

504
491
474
495
478
482
483

Maddie Thew
Maddie Kalmer
Allie Andreski
Morgan Miller
Borowski Kari
Sarah Deguire
Ellie Dunn

~NOoO oA WN P

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

7

12

17

18

19

27

30
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

11
15
20
22
23
24
28

NN NN NN N NN

NN N NN N N NN

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

19
36
54
73
100
130

Finish Position

11
26
46
68
91
115
143

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

- 2

Average Time: 17:46.0

21:16.1
21:18.4
21:33.3
21:56.2
22:42.4
23:53.6
24:12.3
24:39.6
32:22.6

3

5:47.48.5 4:06.6
6:09:06.9 4:08.9
6:30:40.2 4:23.8
6:52:36.5 4:46.7
7:15:19.0 5:33.0
7:39:12.6 6:44.1
8:03:24.9 7:02.8
8:28:04.5 7:30.1
9:00:27.1 15:13.1

Average Time: 17:58.0

17:23.3
17:52.0
18:08.1
18:08.2
18:18.3
18:38.6
19:10.1
19:12.9
19:14.0
19:21.1
19:25.3
19:34.3
19:42.3
20:52.0
22:53.6
23:30.3

4

17:23.3 0:00.0

35:15.3 0:28.6

53:23.4 0:44.7
1:11:31.6 0:44.8
1:29:50.0 0:55.0
1:48:28.6 1:15.2
2:07:38.7 1:46.8
2:26:51.7 1:49.6
2:46:05.7 1:50.6
3:05:26.8 1.57.7
3:24:52.2 2:02.0
3:44:26.5 2:10.9
4:04:08.9 2:19.0
4:25:01.0 3:28.7
4:47:54.6 5:30.2
5:11:24.9 6:07.0

Average Time: 18:16.0

17:48.9
17:59.7
18:27.7
18:31.9
18:32.0
18:33.5
18:46.2

17:48.9 0:00.0
35:48.6 0:10.8
54:16.3 0:38.8
1:12:48.3 0:43.0
1:31:20.3 0:43.1
1:49:53.8 0:44.6
2:08:40.0 0:57.2

08/31/2013 01:01:44



Race Date

August 31, 2013

Bib No

Name

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Junior Varisity

Overall
Place

Team - Divine Savior Holy Angels
Team Score (places): 91

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

475
507
502
493
496
476
492
499
506
498
477
505
488
490
497
494
501
481
486
480
503
479
487
287
500
485

Baker Mary Kate
Nicole Wlodarski
Hope Salameh
Hannah Marlock
Kate Mylotta

Berg Gabby
Abby Kerschner
Maggie Roethle
Libby Whalen
Barbara Pierson
Bigelow Allyson
Elena Valentyn
Coco Gusho
Emma Hutchinson
Ellie Pier

Maddie Marx
Theresa Ryskoski
Elli Davies
Sophie Gottfried
Kristin Coury
Megan Szidon
Clemence Mallorie
Maddie Gross
Caleigh Chisholm
Emma Runnoe
Jordyn Gonzalez

Team - Roncalli
Team Score (places): 173

© 00O ~NO UL WN P

(=Y
o
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789
779
772
776
783
787
771
784
775
786

Matalie Koss
LeNea Bartel

Mary Cvetan

Paige Ruh
Emerson Boettcher
Ana Konopacki
Regina Bettag
Isabel Dupor

Katy Orth

Livi Wagner

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

31

32

33

38

39

45

46
More Than
More Than
More Than

NONON N N N N N N N N N N N N NN N N N NN NN NN

~

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

31
63
96
134
173
218
264

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 4

Time

Back

Average Time: 18:16.0

18:53.1
18:58.7
19:00.7
19:04.4
19:19.6
19:21.7
19:24.5
19:31.0
19:38.9
19:46.9
20:05.0
20:15.5
20:28.5
20:39.5
20:56.7
21:06.0
21:15.2
21:33.9
21:52.7
21:53.2
22:17.7
23:12.1
24:53.2
24:53.3
25:41.1
27:59.9

- 5

2:27:33.1
2:46:31.9
3:05:32.6
3:24:37.1
3:43:56.7
4:03:18.4
4:22:43.0
4:42:14.1
5:01:53.0
5:21:39.9
5:41:44.9
6:02:00.5
6:22:29.0
6:43:08.5
7:04:05.3
7:25:11.3
7:46:26.6
8:08:00.5
8:29:53.2
8:51:46.4
9:14.04.2
9:37:16.4
10:02:09.6
10:27:03.0
10:52:44.1
11:20:44.1

1:.04.1
1:09.8
1:11.8
1:15.5
1:30.6
1:32.8
1:35.6
1:42.1
1:50.0
1:58.0
2:16.0
2:26.6
2:39.6
2:50.6
3:07.8
3:17.1
3:26.3
3:45.0
4:03.8
4:04.3
4:28.8
5:23.2
7:04.3
7:04.4
7:52.2
10:11.0

Average Time: 19:46.7

19:18.4
19:31.0
19:45.6
20:00.3
20:18.2
20:49.1
20:51.0
21:29.4
21:31.4
22:02.5

19:18.4

38:49.5

58:35.2
1:18:35.5
1:38:53.8
1:59:42.9
2:20:33.9
2:42:03.4
3:03:34.8
3:25:37.4

0:00.0
0:12.5
0:27.1
0:41.8
0:59.7
1:30.6
1:32.5
2:10.9
2:12.9
2:44.0

08/31/2013 01:01:44



Race Date

August 31, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team - Roncalli
Team Score (places): 173

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

774
778
791
777
781
792
780
782
793
788
790

Kristen Lango
Paige Arneson
Rachel Linn
Catrina Tegen
Kelly Jacoby
Rachel Wichlacz
Anna Gottshall
Megan Taddy
Gabby Ungroua
Kathryn Bartel
Morgan Fessler

Team - Marshfield HS
Team Score (places): 185

© 0O ~NO UL WDN P

el el =
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Team - Benilde St Margaret's

00 ~NO O WN P

253
255
258
264
245
252
265
256
271
261
259
262
254

Emily Dzikowich
Alexis Free
Morgan Irish
Rachel Luchterhand
Matteo Attoe
Brook Dolezal
Tristan Persson
Madie Haessley
Alyssa Wilhelm
Kim Kopp

Pilar Jove
Madeleine Lawler
Laura Fischer

Team Score (places): 214

852
522
520
524
528
517
530
521

Kathleen Meskill
Caitlin Hood
Claudia Elsenbast
Taylor Madison
Sammy Rude

Elena Cameron
Mackenzie Swanson
Megan Haakonson

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Junior Varisity

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN N NN NN NN NN

21

29

35

44

56

59

60
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

N NN NN N

34
41
43
47
49
51
52
More Than 7

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - 4

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

21
50
85
129
185
244
304

Finish Position

34

75
118
165
214
265
317

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

- 5

Average Time: 19:46.7

22:25.3
23:05.3
23:06.4
23:15.2
23:26.5
24:07.4
24:08.2
24:10.6
25:20.6
25:28.4
25:55.3

6

3:48:02.7 3:06.8
4:11:08.0 3:46.8
4:34:14.5 3:47.9
4:57:29.8 3:56.7
5:20:56.3 4:08.0
5:45:03.8 4:48.9
6:09:12.0 4:49.7
6:33:22.6 4:52.1
6:58:43.2 6:02.1
7:24:11.7 6:10.0
7:50:07.1 6:36.8

Average Time: 20:01.3

18:28.5
19:09.5
19:49.3
20:31.9
22:07.2
22:41.7
22:48.2
23:00.2
25:10.5
25:13.5
25:13.6
25:39.2
28:35.5

-7

18:28.5 0:00.0

37:38.0 0:41.0

57.27.4 1:20.8
1:17:59.4 2:03.4
1:40:06.6 3:38.7
2:02:48.4 4:13.2
2:25:36.6 4:19.7
2:48:36.9 4:31.7
3:13:47.4 6:42.0
3:39:00.9 6:45.0
4:04:14.6 6:45.1
4:29:53.9 7:10.7
4:58:29.4 10:07.0

Average Time: 20:29.9

19:46.1
20:21.6
20:28.6
20:51.1
21:02.1
21:07.9
21:09.3
21:24.7

19:46.1 0:00.0

40:07.7 0:35.5
1:00:36.3 0:42.5
1:21:27.4 1:05.0
1:42:29.6 1:16.0
2:03:37.5 1:21.8
2:24:46.9 1:23.2
2:46:11.7 1:38.6

08/31/2013 01:01:44



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Benilde St Margaret's
Team Score (places): 214

9 519 Hannah Drazan
10 518 Emily Composto
11 529 Kate Sprenger
12 532 Adrienne Williams
13 523 Samantha Huff
14 533 Breanne Austin
15 525 Mary Kate Paulison
16 526 Mikaela Potter
17 516 Annie Applehof
18 527 Mary Pat Ross

Team - Chequamegon
Team Score (places): 219

675 Bailee Scharp
674 Dani Morgan

676 Kayla Mrotek

677 Hannah Mader
679 Autumn Chrouser
680 Jenna Gustafson
678 Cammi Hanish
681 Danielle Tibbitts

0 ~NO O WN P

Team - Edgar
Team Score (places): 263

549 Hannah Kline

551 Nataley Myszka
553 Rose Paul

550 Whitney Guenther
544  Laura Hillman
542  Susie Schoenrock

o U WN P

Team - Nekoosa High School
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 391 Sam Gellerup
2 392 Emma McKeal

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Junior Varisity

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN NN NN NN

36
40
42
48
53
54
55
More Than 7

37
50
57
58
61
62

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - 5

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

36

76
118
166
219
273
328

Finish Position

37
87
144
202
263
325

Finish Position

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

- 7
Average Time: 20:29.9

21:25.3  3:07:37.0 1:39.2
21:30.2  3:29:07.3 1:44.1
21:31.2  3:50:38.5 1:45.1
21:32.4  4:12:11.0 1:46.3
21:455  4:33:56.5 1:59.4
22:13.1  4:56:09.6 2:27.0
22:53.5 5:19:03.2 3.07.4
24:10.9 5:143:14.1 4:24.8
24:53.3 6:08:07.4 5.07.2
26:49.5 6:34:57.0 7:03.4

8
Average Time: 20:34.9

19:52.6 19:52.6 0:00.0
20:21.3 40:13.9 0:28.7
20:22.2 1:00:36.1 0:29.6
21:.01.2 1:21:37.4 1:08.6
21:17.4  1:42:54.8 1:24.8
21:21.4  2:04:16.3 1:28.8
21:42.6  2:25:58.9 1:50.0
21:44.0 2:47:43.0 1:51.4

-9
Average Time: 21:53.4

19:56.6 19:56.6 0:00.0
21:05.5 41:02.1 1:08.9
22:10.2 1:03:12.3 2:13.6
22:39.2 1:25:51.6 2:42.6
23:35.5 1:49:27.1 3:38.9
27:03.7  2:16:30.9 7:07.1

- Inc.
Average Time:

24:19.2 24:19.2 0:00.0
24:26.0 48:45.3 0:06.8

08/31/2013 01:01:44



Columbus Catholic Invitational

Race Date
August 31, 2013 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Junior Varisity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Blair-Taylor Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 186 Mabhalia Dryak Less Than 5 27:52.0 27:52.0 0:00.0
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